
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

TIMETABLE 

 

THIRD SEMESTER MBA (SDE) DEGREE EXAMINATION, JUNE/JULY 2014 
 

(2011 – 2013 Batch) 

 

Time: 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 

 

Day Date Subject Code Subjects  

Wednesday 25.06.2014 MBA D 301 Laws for Business 

Monday 30.06.2014 MBA D 302 Management Information System 

Thursday 03.07.2014 Elective Marketing Stream paper – I 

Advertisement Management & Sales 
Promotion  

Tuesday 08.07.2014 Elective Marketing Stream paper – II 

Product Management 

Thursday 10.07.2014 Elective Finance Stream paper – I 

Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management 

Monday 14.07.2014 Elective Finance Stream paper – II 

Project Financing 

Wednesday 16.07.2014 Elective Human Resource Stream paper – I 

Human Resource Development 

Friday 18.07.2014 Elective Human Resource Stream paper – II 

Management of Change & Organisational 
Development 

Monday 21.07.2014 Elective System Stream paper – I 

System Analysis and Design 

Wednesday 23.07.2014 Elective System Stream paper – II 

Software Engineering II 
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